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Event 4: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Qualifying
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 16 - Result

1. NSW 1 4:02.353
64 Daniel GANDY (NSW)
66 Ben HARVEY (NSW)
68 Kurt EATHER (NSW)
70 Rohan HEYDON SMITH (NSW)
65 Kai CHAPMAN (NSW)
69 Zachary MARSHALL (NSW)

Lap 1 21.589 21.589 (1)
Lap 2 14.488 36.077 (1)
Lap 3 14.469 50.547 (1)
Lap 4 14.438 1:04.985 (1)
Lap 5 14.566 1:19.551 (1)
Lap 6 14.448 1:34.000 (1)
Lap 7 14.874 1:48.874 (1)
Lap 8 14.739 2:03.614 (1)
Lap 9 14.836 2:18.451 (1)

Lap 10 14.716 2:33.167 (1)
Lap 11 14.572 2:47.740 (1)
Lap 12 15.200 3:02.940 (1)
Lap 13 15.142 3:18.082 (1)
Lap 14 14.881 3:32.964 (1)
Lap 15 14.802 3:47.766 (1)
Lap 16 14.586 4:02.353 (1)

2. TAS 4:17.839 +15.48
57 Dalton STRETTON (TAS)
58 Jack MENZIES (TAS)
59 Will EAVES (TAS)
81 Josh DUFFY (TAS)

Lap 1 22.683 22.683 (2)
Lap 2 16.108 38.791 (2)
Lap 3 15.391 54.182 (2)
Lap 4 14.745 1:08.928 (2)
Lap 5 15.600 1:24.528 (2)
Lap 6 15.756 1:40.284 (2)
Lap 7 15.757 1:56.041 (2)
Lap 8 15.592 2:11.633 (2)
Lap 9 15.422 2:27.056 (2)

Lap 10 15.614 2:42.670 (2)
Lap 11 16.203 2:58.874 (2)
Lap 12 15.798 3:14.673 (2)
Lap 13 15.787 3:30.460 (2)
Lap 14 15.756 3:46.216 (2)
Lap 15 15.940 4:02.157 (2)
Lap 16 15.681 4:17.839 (2)


